PEAK SEASON AVIOS USE TABLE (per flight)

Band and Distance in
miles -
Peak season

1 (0 - 650)

2 (651 - 1,150)

3 (1,151 - 2,000)

4 (2,001 - 3,000)

5 (3,001 - 4,000)

6 (4,001 - 5,500)

7 (5,501 - 6,500)

8 (6,501 - 7,000)

9 (more than 7,000)

Exceptions

Air Shuttle

Madrid-London

Blue

5,000

8,250

11,000

12,500

20,000

25,000

30,000

35,000

50,000

7500

Full
Economy

7,500

12,500

16,500

18,750

28,000

35,000

42,000

49,000

70,000

6,250

11,250

Premium
Economy

35,000

43,750

52,500

61,250

87,500

Business

10,000

16,500

22,000

31,250

50,000

62,500

75,000

87,500

125,000

13,500

15,000



