## PEAK SEASON AVIOS USE TABLE (per flight)

Band and Distance in miles - Peak season	Blue	Full Economy	Premium Economy	Business
1 (0 - 650)	5,000	7,500	1	10,000
2 (651 - 1,150)	8,250	12,500	-	16,500
3 (1,151 - 2,000)	11,000	16,500	-	22,000
4 (2,001 - 3,000)	12,500	18,750	1-	31,250
5 (3,001 - 4,000)	20,000	28,000	35,000	50,000
6 (4,001 - 5,500)	25,000	35,000	43,750	62,500
7 (5,501 - 6,500)	30,000	42,000	52,500	75,000
8 (6,501 - 7,000)	35,000	49,000	61,250	87,500
9 (more than 7,000)	50,000	70,000	87,500	125,000
Exceptions	-	-	-	-
Air Shuttle	-	6,250	-	13,500
Madrid-London	7500	11,250	-	15,000